DATA-SOLUTIONS
1 HOLE LUG, GL STYLE
功能
Provides an efficient bolting surface for grounding and power applications
Electrolytic grade copper
For use with nVent ERICO Cadweld type GL connections only
技术参数
材料: Copper
类型: NEMA®
表面处理: Tinned
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 高度 (H) 宽度 (W) 厚度 (T) 长度 (L) A
B121CE 183650 11.18mm 25.4mm 3.18mm 36.58mm 15.9mm
B121QQ 11mm 25.4mm 3.2mm 38.5mm 16mm
B121DE 11.18mm 25.4mm 4.76mm 37.34mm 15.9mm
B121SQ 11mm 25.4mm 4.76mm 36.5mm 16mm
B121EE 11.18mm 25.4mm 6.35mm 38.1mm 15.9mm
B121EG 11.18mm 38.1mm 6.35mm 38.1mm 15.9mm
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 角度 (a) 孔尺寸 (HS) 等效导体尺寸
B121CE 183650 90° 14.29mm 80.63mm²
B121QQ 90° 14.3mm 81mm²
B121DE 105° 14.29mm 120.94mm²
B121SQ 90° 14mm 121mm²
B121EE 135° 14.29mm 161.26mm²
B121EG 135° 14.29mm 241.89mm²
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
For sizes not listed, contact us.